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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:28,56 Alia Atkinson JAM 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:29,55 Janne Schäfer SV Nikar Heidelberg 15.11.2009 Berlin

JEM-Wertung

1. Kellie Messel 2004 SG Mittelfranken (0.60) 00:31,83 (A)
1. Malaika Schneider 2003 SGS Hamburg (0.69) 00:31,83 (A)
3. Vivien Selling 2003 SG Bayer (0.65) 00:32,24 (B)
4. Kim Herkle 2003 SV Cannstatt (0.71) 00:32,40 (B)
5. Lara Mertins 2004 Duisburger ST (0.69) 00:32,56 (B)
6. Magdalena Heimrath 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.65) 00:32,91 (J)
7. Annika Huber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen (0.77) 00:33,18 (J)
8. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 SG Dortmund (0.73) 00:33,24 (J)
9. Liza Ettlich 2004 Hamburger SC (0.71) 00:33,55 (J)

Junioren-Wertung

1. Anna Elendt 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.68) 00:31,08 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2019

2. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke München (0.72) 00:31,77 (A)
3. Malin Grosse 2002 SGS Hannover (0.71) 00:32,22 (B)
4. Laura Kienapfel 2002 SV Olympia Rostock (0.61) 00:32,31 (B)
5. Chiara Vetter 2001 TSG Backnang (0.73) 00:32,75 (4)
6. Marlene Sommoggy von 2001 SV Wacker Burghausen (0.72) 00:33,05
7. Lynn Henke 2002 SG Bayer (0.69) 00:33,27
8. Anne-Helen Schultz 2002 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.70) 00:33,76

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:33,54

1. Anna Elendt 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt (0.68) 00:31,08 (A)
2. Jessica Steiger 1992 VFL Gladbeck 1921 (0.67) 00:31,30 (A)
3. Lisa Höpink 1998 SG Essen (0.61) 00:31,46 (A)
4. Johanna Roas 1993 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.71) 00:31,67 (A)
5. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke München (0.72) 00:31,77 (A)
6. Malaika Schneider 2003 SGS Hamburg (0.69) 00:31,83 (A)
6. Kellie Messel 2004 SG Mittelfranken (0.60) 00:31,83 (A)
8. Michelle Lambert 1994 Potsdamer SV (0.67) 00:32,07 (A)
9. Bente Fischer 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union (0.68) 00:32,09 (B)
10. Michelle Pschuk 2000 SG Ruhr (0.64) 00:32,14 (B)
11. Malin Grosse 2002 SGS Hannover (0.71) 00:32,22 (B)
12. Vivien Selling 2003 SG Bayer (0.65) 00:32,24 (B)
13. Laura Kienapfel 2002 SV Olympia Rostock (0.61) 00:32,31 (B)
14. Kim Herkle 2003 SV Cannstatt (0.71) 00:32,40 (B)
15. Lara Mertins 2004 Duisburger ST (0.69) 00:32,56 (B)
16. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 TPSK 1925 (0.71) 00:32,63 (B)
17. Anne-Kathrin Bucher 1996 W98 Hannover (0.65) 00:32,64 (1)
18. Leonie Mathe 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt (0.69) 00:32,72 (2)
19. Alina Hennl 1996 SV Würzburg 05 (0.68) 00:32,74 (3)
20. Chiara Vetter 2001 TSG Backnang (0.73) 00:32,75 (4)
21. Anna Kroniger 2000 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum (0.68) 00:32,81 (5)
22. Sara Tillmann 1996 W98 Hannover (0.69) 00:32,86
23. Magdalena Heimrath 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.65) 00:32,91 (J)
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Frauen
Vorläufe
Weltrekord 00:28,56 Alia Atkinson JAM 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:29,55 Janne Schäfer SV Nikar Heidelberg 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung
Pflichtzeit  00:33,54

24. Daniela Karst 1993 SG Mittelfranken (0.67) 00:32,93
25. Marlene Sommoggy von 2001 SV Wacker Burghausen (0.72) 00:33,05
26. Karolin Margot Schwille 1996 SSG ReutlingenTübingen (0.63) 00:33,07
27. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 (0.68) 00:33,12
28. Annika Huber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen (0.77) 00:33,18 (J)
29. Victoria Suchantke 2000 W98 Hannover (0.76) 00:33,23
30. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 SG Dortmund (0.73) 00:33,24 (J)
31. Lynn Henke 2002 SG Bayer (0.69) 00:33,27
32. Desiree Wever 1994 SG Schwimmen Münster (0.69) 00:33,29
33. Susanna Schumann 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen (0.65) 00:33,36
34. Sara Bacher 1998 SCW Eschborn (0.65) 00:33,38
35. Sharon Dohms 1996 SG Dortmund (0.64) 00:33,43
36. Nàdia Tudó Cubells 1997 SV Waiblingen (0.69) 00:33,46
37. Marina Koop 2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921 (0.74) 00:33,53
38. Liza Ettlich 2004 Hamburger SC (0.71) 00:33,55 (J)
39. Anne-Helen Schultz 2002 SG Neukölln Berlin (0.70) 00:33,76


